
LEISTUNGEN
GEM Wellness & Spa

MASSAGEN

SPA-Eintritt + Kit (Bademantel,

Haube und Hausschuhe)

60 min 25€

Kopf-Gesichtsmassage + SPA

 Entspannungsmassage + SPA

 Entspannungsmassage + SPA

25 + 60 min

25 + 60 min

50 + 60 min

40€

40€

70€

PEELING
Peeling + ganzheitliche Massage

Peeling + Feuchtigkeitspflege

120 min

25 min

95€

40€

REFLEXZONENMASSAGE
Reflexzonenmassage + SPA 25 + 60 min 40€


